Color labels are the new standard
Today there is a growing demand
for the use of color labels that feature
color codes, photos and pictograms to
highlight relevant information. This trend
sharply drives up the number of label
variations and increases label production
complexity. Epson’s ColorWorks C3500’s

Instruction sheet
CD with utilities and manuals
Ordering information
Model Number
TM-C3500 Inkjet Printer  C31CD54011
GJIC22P(C) Ink Cartridge  Cyan  C33S020581
GJIC22P (K) Ink Cartridge  Black  C33S020577
GJIC22P (M) Ink Cartridge  Magenta  C33S020582
GJIC22P (Y) Ink Cartridge  Yellow  C33S020583
SJMB3500 Maintenance Box C33S020580
Fast, Full-Color Label Printer for Just in Time Color Printing
1Speed is printing 2.2" (56mm) width bidirectional mode, with banding reduction disabled in 360 x 360 dpi
resolution.
2 Epson’s ColorWorks C3500 inkjet printer with Epson’s DURABrite® pigment inks used in combination with